
 4.78 

(4024-4046) = 22.44
(4048-4056) = 23.69
(4058-4064) = 24.69

 .25 

 3.00 

 1.625
1.624 

 4.75 

 .63  9.50 

 11.00 

 12.25 

 10.500
10.497 

 11.29 

6 HOLES
.53

.38 KEY
1.88 LONG

RODENT SCREENS
(EA END)
(WHEN REQ'D)

 9.71 

 5.50  5.50 

 6.13 

 12.25 

 7.00+
-
.00
.06 

 13.61 

 12.27  6.70 

 13.91 

 45°  45° 

 .25 

LEAD HOLE
2.00

4 HOLES
.50-13 TAP

9.00 B.C.

1 LIFTING LUG
EA. END

DIAGONALLY
SPACED

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

40
LY

E2
17

B HORZ OPSB 284-6TSC SUPER E

REV. DESC:

REV:

BY:

REVISED:

MODEL NO.

VERSION: TDR:

REF:

40LY
E217CONVERT AUTOCAD TO SWD DRAWING

USALMAZ

C 04:00:24 05/17/2024
-
00000123193503

40LYE217

CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SUITABLY IN THE INTENDED APPLICATION

BALDOR - RELIANCE®


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3


